
 Financial Aid Application  
for Spring 2025 Intersession 

DateStudent Signature

I understand that aid can only be offered if eligibility exists. This form must be received by December 10th for your financial aid award to 
reflect in PROWL by the payment deadline of December 20th. 

 • You must have a current FAFSA on file to apply for federal direct loans. 
 • You may only borrow up to the amount of Intersession tuition plus loan fees. See the chart below.  
 • No allowance is given for living expenses for Intersession.  
 • Scholarships may not be used for Intersession.  
 • The deadline to apply for financial aid is December 10, 2024.  
 • Intersession loan will be disbursed on January 3rd if the student has satisfied all loan requirements, and is 

enrolled at least half-time for Spring 2025 and Intersession courses combined.  

OPTION 1:

Student IDStudent Name

How to Submit this Form:

The Department of Education requires that documents 
containing personal identifiable information (PII) be 
transmitted through secure means. This form cannot be 
submitted via email. You may mail or fax this form to the 
address or fax number listed to the left, or you may submit 
it as a PDF through our Secure Upload page available at  
financialaid.lmu.edu/upload

Mail: LMU Financial Aid Office 
 1 LMU Drive, Suite 270 
 Los Angeles, CA 90045  
  
Phone: 310.338.2753 
Fax: 310.338.2793

For Office Use Only: 
RRAAREQ -  LINTER at R 
Etriieve -Law Intersession 
  
FAO Staff Initial________ 
Date:________________

PROGRAM # OF UNITS TUITION CHARGE AMOUNT ELIGIBLE TO BORROW 
*includes Grad PLUS loan original fee of 4.228%

LLS JD Students, LLS LLM FTA,  
Non-LLS Grads/Attorneys, Non-
LLS JD, LLS Non-degree Tax LLM, 
& JSD

1 unit 
2 units

$2,410 
$4,820

$2,516 
$5,032

LLS Tax LLM  (non-LLS JD grads) 
Non LLS LLM  
MT (on campus only) 
MLS  
 

1 unit 
2 units

$2,220 
$4,440

$2,318 
$4,635

LLS Alumni: LLS JD graduates 
currently enrolled as Tax LLM 
(half-time enrollment is required 
Intersession & spring combined)

per unit $1,000 $1044

Number of units you will in for Intersession

OPTION 2:

OPTION 3:

I will pay in full for Intersession with personal funds. The payment deadline is December 20, 2024.

I wish to borrow an additional Grad PLUS Loan for Intersession.  
Please increase my Graduate PLUS loan by : (See chart above) 

 
I do not wish to borrow an additional loan.  Please apply my Spring financial aid credit toward my Intersession 
tuition. I understand that my spring financial aid credit must be sufficient to cover both Intersession and 
spring courses, and that my spring refund credit will be reduced.  

 

Indicate the number of units you are enrolled in for Intersession and select a payment option. 


 Financial Aid Application 
for Spring 2025 Intersession 
I understand that aid can only be offered if eligibility exists. This form must be received by December 10th for your financial aid award to reflect in PROWL by the payment deadline of December 20th. 
You must have a current FAFSA on file to apply for federal direct loans.You may only borrow up to the amount of Intersession tuition plus loan fees. See the chart below. No allowance is given for living expenses for Intersession. Scholarships may not be used for Intersession. The deadline to apply for financial aid is December 10, 2024. Intersession loan will be disbursed on January 3rd if the student has satisfied all loan requirements, and is enrolled at least half-time for Spring 2025 and Intersession courses combined. 
How to Submit this Form:
The Department of Education requires that documents containing personal identifiable information (PII) be transmitted through secure means. This form cannot be submitted via email. You may mail or fax this form to the address or fax number listed to the left, or you may submit it as a PDF through our Secure Upload page available at 
financialaid.lmu.edu/upload
Mail:         LMU Financial Aid Office
         1 LMU Drive, Suite 270
         Los Angeles, CA 90045 
 
Phone:         310.338.2753
Fax:         310.338.2793
For Office Use Only:
RRAAREQ -  LINTER at R
Etriieve -Law Intersession
 
FAO Staff Initial________
Date:________________
PROGRAM
# OF UNITS
TUITION CHARGE
AMOUNT ELIGIBLE TO BORROW
*includes Grad PLUS loan original fee of 4.228%
LLS JD Students, LLS LLM FTA, 
Non‐LLS Grads/Attorneys, Non-LLS JD, LLS Non-degree Tax LLM,
& JSD
1 unit
2 units
$2,410
$4,820
$2,516
$5,032
LLS Tax LLM  (non-LLS JD grads)
Non LLS LLM 
MT (on campus only)
MLS 
 
1 unit
2 units
$2,220
$4,440
$2,318
$4,635
LLS Alumni: LLS JD graduates currently enrolled as Tax LLM
(half-time enrollment is required Intersession & spring combined)
per unit
$1,000
$1044
I will pay in full for Intersession with personal funds. The payment deadline is December 20, 2024.
I wish to borrow an additional Grad PLUS Loan for Intersession. 
Please increase my Graduate PLUS loan by : (See chart above)
 
I do not wish to borrow an additional loan.  Please apply my Spring financial aid credit toward my Intersession tuition. I understand that my spring financial aid credit must be sufficient to cover both Intersession and spring courses, and that my spring refund credit will be reduced. 
 
Indicate the number of units you are enrolled in for Intersession and select a payment option. 
8.0.1291.1.339988.308172
	PrintButton1: 
	DateTimeField1: 
	SignatureField1: 
	TextField2: 
	CheckBox1: 0
	CheckBox1: 0
	CheckBox1: 0
	LMUID: 
	STUDENTNAME: 
	NumericField5: 



