## Financial Aid Application for Spring 2025 Intersession



Student Name

Student ID

- You must have a current FAFSA on file to apply for federal direct loans.
- You may only borrow up to the amount of Intersession tuition plus loan fees. See the chart below.
- No allowance is given for living expenses for Intersession.
- Scholarships may not be used for Intersession.
- The deadline to apply for financial aid is **December 10, 2024.**
- Intersession loan will be disbursed on January 3rd if the student has satisfied all loan requirements, and is enrolled at least half-time for Spring 2025 and Intersession courses combined.

PROGRAM	# OF UNITS	TUITION CHARGE	AMOUNT ELIGIBLE TO BORROW *includes Grad PLUS loan original fee of 4.228%
LLS JD Students, LLS LLM FTA, Non-LLS Grads/Attorneys, Non- LLS JD, LLS Non-degree Tax LLM, & JSD	1 unit 2 units	\$2,410 \$4,820	\$2,516 \$5,032
LLS Tax LLM (non-LLS JD grads) Non LLS LLM MT (on campus only) MLS	1 unit 2 units	\$2,220 \$4,440	\$2,318 \$4,635
LLS Alumni: LLS JD graduates currently enrolled as Tax LLM (half-time enrollment is required Intersession & spring combined)	per unit	\$1,000	\$1044

## Indicate the number of units you are enrolled in for Intersession and select a payment option.

spring courses, and that my spring refund credit will be reduced.

Number of units	you will in for Intersession
OPTION 1:	I will pay in full for Intersession with personal funds. The payment deadline is December 20, 2024.
OPTION 2:	I wish to borrow an additional Grad PLUS Loan for Intersession. Please increase my Graduate PLUS loan by : (See chart above)
OPTION 3:	I do not wish to borrow an additional loan. Please apply my Spring financial aid credit toward my Intersession tuition. I understand that my spring financial aid credit must be sufficient to cover both Intersession and

I understand that aid can only be offered if eligibility exists. This form must be received by **December 10th** for your financial aid award to reflect in PROWL by the payment deadline of December 20th.

Studer	nt Signature	Date	
		How to Submit this Form:	
Mail:	LMU Financial Aid Office 1 LMU Drive, Suite 270 Los Angeles, CA 90045	The Department of Education requires that documents containing personal identifiable information (PII) be transmitted through secure means. This form cannot be submitted via email. You may mail or fax this form to the	For Office Use Only: RRAAREQ - LINTER at R Etriieve -Law Intersession
Phone: Fax:	310.338.2753 310.338.2793	address or fax number listed to the left, or you may submit it as a PDF through our Secure Upload page available at financialaid.lmu.edu/upload	FAO Staff Initial Date: